
1970
2220

11700
4111

40

3276
4140

$27457

3620
2220

11700
4111

40

3276
4140

$29107

5750
2220

11700
4111

40

3276
4140

   

In County - Off Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-County  Off Campus

Tuition & Fees 
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-State Off Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total $31237

2024-2025 Collin College Budgets - 30 Hrs.      



1970
2220
5268
4111

40

3276
4140

$21025

3620
2220
5268
4111

40

3276
4140

$22675

5750
2220
5268
4111

40

3276
4140

In County - On Campus

Tuition & Fees 
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-County  On Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-State On Campus

Tuition & Fees 
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total $24805



1970
2220
3663
4111

40

3276
4140

$19420

3620
2220
3663
4111

40

3276
4140

$21070

5750
2220
3663
4111

40

3276
4140

$23200

In County - With Parent

Tuition & Fees 
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-County  With Parent

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total

Out-of-State With Parent

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing
Food
Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation
Misc
Total
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