2024-2025 Collin College Budgets - 30 Hrs.

4140

\$31237

In County - Off Campus

Misc

Total

Tuition & Fees	1970
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	11700
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$27457
Out-of-County Off Campus	
Tuition & Fees	3620
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	11700
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$29107
Out-of-State Off Campus	
Tuition & Fees	5750
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	11700
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276

In County - On Campus

Tuition & Fees	1970
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	5268
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$21025
Out-of-County On Campus	
Tuition & Fees	3620
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	5268
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$22675
Out-of-State On Campus	
Tuition & Fees	5750
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	5268
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$24805

In County - With Parent

Tuition & Fees	1970
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	3663
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$19420
Out-of-County With Parent	
Tuition & Fees	3620
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	3663
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$21070
Out-of-State With Parent	
Tuition & Fees	5750
Books & Supplies	2220
Housing	3663
Food	4111
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3276
Misc	4140
Total	\$23200